Sunday Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 NA
Blythe, CA
January 05, 2025
Pro N/A
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Chase Dsd 904 | POL ||il00:01:33.309] 2 |00:01:33.309§00:06:26.853| 2 |00:08:00.162]00:06:27.203] 2 |00:14:27.365]00:06:23.773| 2 |00:20:51.138]00:06:30.893| 2
2 ||Clayton Winiecki 901 | POL ||il00:01:32.739] 1 ]00:01:32.739400:06:26.863| 1 |00:07:59.602]00:06:27.213| 1 |00:14:26.815]00:06:23.793| 1 |00:20:50.608}00:06:30.874| 1




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:27:22.031

00:06:46.390

1

00:34:08.421

00:06:49.709

1

00:40:58.130

00:06:47.397

1

00:47:45.527

00:27:21.482

00:08:22.873

2

00:35:44.355

00:09:01.295

2

00:44:45.650

00:10:11.895

2

00:54:57.545




Sunday Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 NA

Blythe, CA
January 05, 2025
1000cc N/A
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Racie Moore 321 | POL ||ll00:01:38.891| 1 ]00:01:38.891§00:07:47.286| 1 |00:09:26.177]00:06:45.063| 1 |00:16:11.240J00:06:51.361| 1 |00:23:02.601}00:07:29.058| 1




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:30:31.659

00:06:59.490

1

00:37:31.149

00:07:07.289

1

00:44:38.438

00:07:09.976

1

00:51:48.414




Sunday Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 NA

Blythe, CA
January 05, 2025
Senior

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Daniel Winiecki 978 | POL ||ll00:01:37.479| 1 ]00:01:37.479400:06:47.113| 1 |00:08:24.592]00:06:51.974| 1 |00:15:16.566}00:06:50.763| 1 |00:22:07.329]00:06:50.683| 1
2 ||Dan Hurn 2914| CAM [(il00:01:42.779| 2 |00:01:42.779J00:07:15.394| 2 |00:08:58.173§00:07:21.893| 2 |00:16:20.066]00:07:25.013| 2 |00:23:45.079400:07:31.965| 2




4 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 H
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:28:58.012[§00:06:56.694| 1 |00:35:54.706]00:07:10.823| 1 |00:43:05.529400:06:53.763| 1 |00:49:59.292
00:31:17.044(§00:07:31.643| 2 |00:38:48.687]00:07:27.504| 2 ]00:46:16.191




