Sund	day Blythe GP:	10 B	ig UTVs/Yo	outh	1000 NA													
Blyth	ne, CA																	
Janu	ıary 05, 2025																	
Pro I	Pro N/A																	
					Lap	1	_	Lap	2	Lap 3			Lap 4			Lap 5		
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	
1	Chase Dsd	904	POL	00:01:33.309	2	00:01:33.309	00:06:26.853	2	00:08:00.162	00:06:27.203	2	00:14:27.365	00:06:23.773	2	00:20:51.138	00:06:30.893	2	
2	Clayton Winiecki	901	POL	00:01:32.739	1	00:01:32.739	00:06:26.863	1	00:07:59.602	00:06:27.213	1	00:14:26.815	00:06:23.793	1	00:20:50.608	00:06:30.874	1	

	Lap 6		6	_	Lap	7	_	8	
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:27:22.031	00:06:46.390	1	00:34:08.421	00:06:49.709	1	00:40:58.130	00:06:47.397	1	00:47:45.527
00:27:21.482	00:08:22.873	2	00:35:44.355	00:09:01.295	2	00:44:45.650	00:10:11.895	2	00:54:57.545

Sund	day Blythe GP:	e 10 B	ig UTVs/Yo	outh	1000 NA												
Blyth	Blythe, CA																
Janu	ıary 05, 2025																
1000	1000cc N/A																
	Lap 1					Lap	2	Lap 3			Lap 4			Lap 5			
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	1 Racie Moore 321 POL 00:01:38.891 1 00:01:38.891 00:07:47.286								00:09:26.177	00:06:45.063	1	00:16:11.240	00:06:51.361	1	00:23:02.601	00:07:29.058	1

				I					
		6		Lap	7	Lap 8			
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:30:31.659	00:06:59.490	1	00:37:31.149	00:07:07.289	1	00:44:38.438	00:07:09.976	1	00:51:48.414

Sund	day Blythe GP:	Race	e 10 Bi	ig UTVs/Yo	outh	1000 NA												
Blyth	ne, CA																	
Janu	ıary 05, 2025																	
Seni	Senior																	
					Lap 1			Lap 2			Lap 3			Lap 4			Lap 5	
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos										
1	Daniel Winiecki	978	POL	00:01:37.479	1	00:01:37.479	00:06:47.113	1	00:08:24.592	00:06:51.974	1	00:15:16.566	00:06:50.763	1	00:22:07.329	00:06:50.683	1	
2	Dan Hurn	2914	CAM	00:01:42.779	2	00:01:42.779	00:07:15.394	2	00:08:58.173	00:07:21.893	2	00:16:20.066	00:07:25.013	2	00:23:45.079	00:07:31.965	2	

	Lap 6		<u> </u> 6		Lap	7	_	Lap	8
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:28:58.012	00:06:56.694	1	00:35:54.706	00:07:10.823	1	00:43:05.529	00:06:53.763	1	00:49:59.292
00:31:17.044	00:07:31.643	2	00:38:48.687	00:07:27.504	2	00:46:16.191			